
TAPA Tracking Number
E: info@tapaemea.org
T: +31 19573461
www.tapaemea.org

In accordance with the TAPA requirements the
certification remains valid for a period of three
years, provided that annual self-assessments are
done by an authorised person

Security Level:

TAPA Facility Security Requirements (FSR) 2023

Audit Date:

Certificate Valid From:

Certificate Valid Until:

Number of TAPA Waivers Approved:

This Certificate is valid for the following scope

Has been granted a self-certification for the following TAPA Standard

TAPA Tracking Number
TAPA EMEA
Prostwetering 18A, 3543 AE Utrecht
The Netherlands

E: info@tapaemea.org
T: +31 19573461
www.tapaemea.org

In accordance with the TAPA requirements the
certification remains valid for a period of three
years, provided that annual self-assessments are
done by an authorised person

This is to certify that

C

Secure warehousing, or in transit storage, within a 
supply chain

3011250112

18.03.2025

17.03.2028

0

12.03.2025

Savino Del Bene S.p.A.

Via Della Siderurgia 97/99, 36100 

Vicenza (VI), Italy


	Slide 1

